
Schedule of 
Senior Appointments Committee Meetings 

2025-26 

 
Location 1312 Life Sciences Centre 

 

2025 
 

Friday, September 5 2:00 – 4:30pm 
Introductory Meeting – 
No cases reviewed 

Friday, September 19 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, October 3 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, October 17 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, October 31 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, November 14 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, November 28 2:00 – 4:30pm 

 Friday, December 12 2:00 – 4:30pm 
 

2026 
 

Friday, January 9 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, January 23 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, February 6 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, February 20 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, March 6 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, March 20 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, April 10 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, April 24 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, May 8 2:00 – 4:30pm 

Friday, May 22 12:30 – 4:30pm 

Friday, June 5 12:30 – 4:30pm 

Friday, June 19 12:30 – 4:30pm 

 

*Monday, March 16 – Submission Deadline 
*Friday, April 3 – Good Friday 
 


